SVITZER GROUP A/S

SVITZER GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0062616637

Overview

2024/06/28 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

259.55 DKK

Difference © -017%(-045)
General attributes
ISIN DK0062616637
Symbol SVITZR
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,097 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

259.15 DKK (38)
260.15 DKK (43)
260.00 DKK
261.20 DKK
257.05 DKK
260.00 DKK
259.1848 DKK
31,096
8,062,138.93
611

280.00

270.00

260.00

250.00

240.00

230000 1

220.00

Sy

05.2024

06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0062616637&ID_NOTATION=460499323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dea2cc48fe69d0ea43432bcf69c9a0e4314ecadeb29d260c3b7d2e28a8d8f3f9&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4401fd4a7b3fd94c7&time=1719724958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=322ec745ba9de3af2f23332d02a602a528b639ecaeda1d41cb8112dad5682e77&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5ec068be3b91589e&time=1719724958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=345af02b27db01340c447f45cb9542f8128d9c116c003e0aa225869b2c2d240f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af5d98106fd186421&time=1719724958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc76a801937c01cd0f2f948e16b82b33a2609746fd82ce31241d14a34ec5b3e1&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5095c7ae2a78b4bb&time=1719724958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f07f1ee1341eb980f0fbf6d9ff5783e29adb5cf14924b1e879d82d8b2875042f&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=005b3e2d28dc9e17e&time=1719724958&tool=RSC

SVITZER GROUP A/S

Details

2024/06/28 17:20:00

Price

259.55 DKK

Difference © -0.17%(-0.45)
General attributes
ISIN DK0062616637
Symbol SVITZR
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,097 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 259.15 DKK (38)
Ask (Ask size) 260.15 DKK (43)
Open 260.00 DKK
High 261.20 DKK
Low 257.05 DKK
Close (prev. day) 260.00 DKK
VWAP 259.1848 DKK
Volume (pcs) 31,096
Trading volume 8,062,138.93
Number of trades 611
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.12 0.10 0.10
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

280.00
270.00
260.00 A |
250.00
240.00 |

23000 | |4 4 —

220.00

Sy

05.2024

06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:27 34.84 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 17:11 34.45EUR
28

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 17:20 259.55 DKK

Copenhagen 28

Hamburg 2024/06/ 08:45 34.55 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 16:08 34.40 EUR

262.13 DKK (47,360)
263.64 DKK (83,153)

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

8.06

0.00

0.00

- DKK
- DKK
- DKK
- DKK
- DKK
- DKK

Number of

trades

15

13

611

1

1

)

)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=460499323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460587274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460587273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460981201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460827613

SVITZER GROUP A/S

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 17:06 35.71USD 0.03
25

2024/06/ 19:31 34.50 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 21:43 34.75EUR 0.00
28

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463905227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463905227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463908701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461155405

SVITZER GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SVITZER

Contact Details
SVITZER GROUP

Sundkrogsgade 17 2100 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 39 19 39 19

Fax: -

E-mail: info@svitzer.com

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:info@svitzer.com
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